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Event  221   Male & Open 400 Metre IM - RESEEDED 
 L 1 Andrew Paterson  16 Co Glasgow 5:02.00 
 L 2 Austin Macpherson  16 Garioch 5:01.14 
 L 3 Cameron O'Donnell  17 Hamilton 4:58.20 

 L 4 Adam Gibson  15 UoAPS 4:56.70 
 L 5 Samuel Rough  15 Co Glasgow 4:58.00 
 L 6 Lucas Innes  17 Fauldhouse 4:59.00 

 L 7 Fergus Reid  17 Garioch 5:01.90 
 L 8 Finch Geary  18 Step Rock 5:02.50 
 

 
 
H 2 L 1 Tom Holt  15 Co Sund'land 4:56.10 

 L 2 Dylan Mitchell  17 Warrender Ba 4:54.40 
 L 3 Michael O'Neill  17 Bo Stockton 4:52.89 
 L 4 Henry Gillam  16 Camden Swiss 4:51.50 

 L 5 Haydyn Stirling  20 St Thomas 4:51.70 
 L 6 Charlie Ward  18 Bo Stockton 4:53.30 
 L 7 Owen Brown  17 Newcastle 4:54.80 

 L 8 Daniel Hay  18 Forth Valley 4:56.30 
 
 

 
H 3 L 1 Alex Cantley  16 UoAPS 4:51.00 
 L 2 Jack Pritchard  19 Wigan Best 4:49.00 

 L 3 Kai Connolly  19 UoAPS 4:46.60 
 L 4 Harry Robinson  16 Reed's SC 4:45.39 
 L 5 Aiden Anderson  16 UoAPS 4:46.50 

 L 6 Joe Jennings  18 Team England 4:47.54 
 L 7 Jack Philpott  18 Co Sund'land 4:50.70 
 L 8 Alexander Brown  16 Alnwick Dol 4:51.23 

 
 
 

H 4 L 1 Finlay Bennett  17 Rutherglen 4:45.10 
 L 2 Reuben Thomas  17 Mt Kelly 4:42.50 
 L 3 Jamie Gray  19 Bath Univ 4:40.02 

 L 4 Matthew Scott  17 Newcastle 4:39.08 
 L 5 Peter McGrother  20 Derwent&Gate 4:39.10 
 L 6 Gregor Ross  18 Co Glasgow 4:41.60 

 L 7 Archie McGuire  15 Co Sund'land 4:42.60 
 L 8 Thomas Traynor  19 Edinburgh Un 4:45.20 
  

 
 
Event  222   Female 800 Metre Freestyle 

H 1 L 1 Lucy Willatts  15 Grantham 9:47.60 
 L 2 Casey Crisp  14 Eastkilbride 9:46.60 
 L 3 Jennifer Smith  16 Bo Stockton 9:45.00 

 L 4 Ella Poolman  19 UoAPS 9:43.60 
 L 5 Amy Rimmer  15 Bellshill 9:43.80 
 L 6 Rebecca Sommerville  20 UoAPS 9:46.36 

 L 7 Emily Neil  17 Heart of Mid 9:47.30 
 L 8 Abbie Whitfield  18 Derwent&Gate 9:48.40 
 

 
 
H 2 L 1 Mollie Weir  18 Heart of Mid 9:41.70 

 L 2 Gwendolyn Mearns  18 Tynedale 9:33.50 
 L 3 Ava Smith  15 Garioch 9:29.90 
 L 4 Ava Ross  17 Co Glasgow 9:26.80 

 L 5 India Marshall  21 UoAPS 9:29.56 
 L 6 Jessica Thomas  18 Bo Stockton 9:33.17 
 L 7 Kristin Mackay  18 Fins 9:41.40 

 L 8 Ailsa Chand  14 Eastkilbride 9:42.00 
 
 

 
Event  223   Male & Open 50 Metre Backstroke 
H 1 L 1 Harry Swarbrick  15 Carnegie 29.45 

 L 2 Cameron O'Donnell  17 Hamilton 29.20 
 L 3 Kyle Mossman  17 Eastkilbride 29.20 
 L 4 Harry Gibson  17 Newcastle 29.00 

 L 5 Rohan Bissett  16 Brighton Col 29.10 
 L 6 James Farnan  16 Io Man 29.20 
 L 7 Ivan Gallagher  18 Derwent&Gate 29.33 

 L 8 Findlay Brown  19 East Lothian 29.60 
 
 

 
 

H 2 L 1 Ruairidh Hall  19 Milngavie &B 28.90 
 L 2 Owen Brown  17 Newcastle 28.80 
 L 3 Aaron Drake  17 Warrender Ba 28.65 
 L 4 Rachata Khowboonchai  16 UoAPS 28.60 

 L 5 Fergus Woodward  20 Portobello 28.60 
 L 6 Nathan Wilson  19 Carnegie 28.77 
 L 7 Logan Scally  19 UoAPS 28.90 

 L 8 Nebi Senguler  16 Highland ST 28.99 
 
 

 
H 3 L 1 Aden McCarthy  19 Birm'ham Uni 28.38 
 L 2 Adam Prusik  18 Aberdeen Dol 28.30 

 L 3 Miller Cunningham  17 Glenrothes 28.20 
 L 4 Noah Switzer  19 Swim Munster 28.06 
 L 5 Zachary Weatherhead  16 UoAPS 28.14 

 L 6 Fraser Vandermeulen  17 Phoenix Aqua 28.28 
 L 7 Hadi Alabed  20 UniOfStirl 28.31 
 L 8 Sam Simpson  17 Reed's SC 28.50 

 
 
 

H 4 L 1 Ben Carlyle  16 Grantham 27.90 
 L 2 Conor McAteer  19 Swim Leinste 27.83 
 L 3 Jack McGann  21 UniOfStirl 27.73 

 L 4 Johnathan Ireland  18 Team England 27.60 
 L 5 Grier Vandermeulen  21 Phoenix Aqua 27.60 
 L 6 Archie Smith  19 Aberdeen Dol 27.80 

 L 7 Jed Armitage  18 Highland ST 27.87 
 L 8 Ernest Hill  17 Reed's SC 28.00 
 

 
 
H 5 L 1 Oliver Baskerville  18 Team England 27.50 

 L 2 Edward Bell  19 Millfield 27.48 
 L 3 Jacob Bacon  16 Co Peterboro 27.40 
 L 4 Zak Sheriff  18 Wycombe Dist 27.30 

 L 5 Artem Chobot  19 Swim Leinste 27.37 
 L 6 Elliot Arnell  18 Bo Stockton 27.40 
 L 7 Tyler Spalding  17 Carnegie 27.49 

 L 8 Joshua Hill  17 Rtw Monson 27.50 
 
 

 
H 6 L 1 Ethan Collins  17 Phoenix Aqua 27.22 
 L 2 Brandon Biss  21 Swim Ulster 27.17 

 L 3 Joe Box  18 Team England 27.10 
 L 4 Magnus Morris  19 UniOfStirl 27.00 
 L 5 Logan Jackson  19 UoAPS 27.00 

 L 6 Alfie Owen  17 Wigan Best 27.10 
 L 7 Fergus Thomson  19 UoAPS 27.21 
 L 8 Harry Willis  15 Newcastle 27.30 

Reserves 
 L 1 Jasper Harrison  17 Best 29.60 
 

 
 
Event  224   Female 50 Metre Backstroke 

H 1 L 2 Eilidh McNicol  18 Glenrothes 32.40 
 L 3 Anna Lawson  17 East Lothian 32.20 
 L 4 Abbie Craib  15 UoAPS 32.10 

 L 5 Grace Brown  18 Newcastle 32.10 
 L 6 Nadine Wilson  18 Bo Stockton 32.34 
 L 7 Lucy Willatts  15 Grantham 32.40 

 
 
 

H 2 L 1 Freya Kealing  16 Carnegie 31.80 
 L 2 Isla Gilmurray  18 Menzieshill 31.50 
 L 3 Cara Broadley  15 Phoenix Aqua 31.30 

 L 4 Naomi Broadley  16 Co Wakefield 31.20 
 L 5 Lisa McNair  17 StirlingSwim 31.20 
 L 6 Minagi Rupesinghe  21 Wycombe Dist 31.30 

 L 7 Serena Gill  17 Reed's SC 31.70 
 L 8 Bella Jones  16 Rtw Monson 31.81 
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H 3 L 1 Lucy McLeod  19 Forth Valley 31.00 
 L 2 Sofia McMahon  15 UoAPS 30.90 
 L 3 Leah Connell  19 Swim Connach 30.86 
 L 4 Madi Barber  20 UniOfStirl 30.80 

 L 5 Annabelle Jay  15 Grantham 30.80 
 L 6 Bronwen Payne  19 Edinburgh Un 30.90 
 L 7 Amelia Morris  15 Derwent&Gate 30.90 

 L 8 Keira Pemble  19 Edinburgh Un 31.16 
 
 

 
H 4 L 1 Caitlin Reid  17 Warrender Ba 30.79 
 L 2 Kalila Smith  16 Aberdeen 30.47 

 L 3 Anna Farr  19 Lboro Uni 30.30 
 L 4 Isobel Mather  19 Team England 30.30 
 L 5 Millie Wells  19 Lboro Uni 30.30 

 L 6 Heather Clubb  16 Aberdeen Dol 30.40 
 L 7 Eloise Howarth  19 Birm'ham Uni 30.50 
 L 8 Honor Fox  19 Co Cardiff 30.80 

 
 
 

Event  225   Male & Open 100 Metre Breaststroke 
H 1 L 2 Jacob Brookes  21 Io Man 1:11.90 
 L 3 Luca Hall  18 Bo Stockton 1:11.90 

 L 4 Hamish Coates  20 Morpeth 1:11.50 
 L 5 Ruaraidh McCallum  18 Milngavie &B 1:11.70 
 L 6 Ryan Crabbe  16 Ren 96 1:11.90 

 L 7 Oliver Carter  26 UniOfStirl 1:16.20 
 
 

 
H 2 L 1 Rory King  17 Co Wakefield 1:11.40 
 L 2 Taylor Hutton  18 Carnegie 1:11.10 

 L 3 Will Byram  19 Co Wakefield 1:10.80 
 L 4 Samuel Coull  18 Step Rock 1:10.70 
 L 5 Alain Vidot  22 UniOfStirl 1:10.76 

 L 6 Lewis Lothian  17 East Lothian 1:11.00 
 L 7 Cameron Duncan  18 Carnoustie 1:11.35 
 L 8 Findlay Brown  19 East Lothian 1:11.45 

 
 
 

H 3 L 1 Zachary Bellhouse  19 Io Man 1:10.30 
 L 2 Tom Robinson  17 Alnwick Dol 1:10.10 
 L 3 Jasper Hall  18 Newcastle 1:09.80 

 L 4 Jack Philpott  18 Co Sund'land 1:09.30 
 L 5 Alex Cantley  16 UoAPS 1:09.60 
 L 6 Jacob Garczynski  15 Io Man 1:09.91 

 L 7 Thomas Harris  17 Clitheroe 1:10.28 
 L 8 Euan Gray  20 UoAPS 1:10.30 
 

 
 
H 4 L 1 Gregor Ross  18 Co Glasgow 1:08.80 

 L 2 Miller Cunningham  17 Glenrothes 1:07.90 
 L 3 Ethan McMillan-Cole  15 Brighton Col 1:07.70 
 L 4 Jack Mitchell  20 Aberdeen Dol 1:07.54 

 L 5 Thomas Davey  20 Uniofgalway 1:07.55 
 L 6 Dylan Mitchell  17 Warrender Ba 1:07.72 
 L 7 Luke Garrity  19 Co Glasgow 1:08.40 

 L 8 Jack Wallace  20 UoAPS 1:09.20 
 
 

 
H 5 L 1 Aidan Fothergill  22 Edinburgh Un 1:07.50 
 L 2 William Morris  20 Bo Stockton 1:07.40 

 L 3 Max Higgins  18 Reed's SC 1:07.00 
 L 4 Ley Ito  21 Hackney Ana 1:06.60 
 L 5 Brogan Smith  15 Glenrothes 1:06.69 

 L 6 Harry Robinson  16 Reed's SC 1:07.20 
 L 7 Edward Armitage  23 Derwent&Gate 1:07.45 
 L 8 Lucas Sanders  16 Rtw Monson 1:07.50 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

H 6 L 1 Henry Guppy  18 Millfield 1:06.50 
 L 2 Marcus Haigh  18 Wycombe Dist 1:06.32 
 L 3 Oliver Caddick  21 Lboro Uni 1:05.86 
 L 4 Euan Weir  18 Phoenix Aqua 1:05.80 

 L 5 Johnny Martin  18 Perth City 1:05.80 
 L 6 Robson Miles  21 Co Glasgow 1:06.10 
 L 7 Craig Shaw  18 Lanark 1:06.40 

 L 8 Kallum Aitchison  20 UoAPS 1:06.60 
 
 

 
H 7 L 1 Jacob Barnett  19 Co Sund'land 1:05.70 
 L 2 Edward Ormsby  19 Team England 1:05.50 

 L 3 Austin Williams  20 Edinburgh Un 1:05.30 
 L 4 Alexander Turnbull  23 Io Man 1:05.20 
 L 5 Ben Rogers  21 UoAPS 1:05.30 

 L 6 Charlie Rogers  19 Team England 1:05.44 
 L 7 Ruari Webster  19 UniOfStirl 1:05.69 
 L 8 Benjamin Roberts  17 Grantham 1:05.80 

 
 
 

Event  226   Female 100 Metre Butterfly - RESEEDED 
 L 1 Lucy Shore  19 Crewe Flyers 1:14.10 
 L 2 Sana Le Falher  19 Repton 1:07.90 

 L 3 Rebekah Reid  16 Warrender Ba 1:07.90 
 L 4 Ellie-Louise Kennedy  18 Co Glasgow 1:07.75 
 L 5 Ami Rowell  16 Co Glasgow 1:07.80 

 L 6 Sophie Steele  19 UoAPS 1:07.90 
 L 7 Mairianna Patrick  17 StirlingSwim 1:08.00 
 

 
 
H 2 L 1 Lula Milne  15 Co Glasgow 1:07.47 

 L 2 Erin Jones  17 Newcastle 1:07.38 
 L 3 Charlotte Craig  15 Ren 96 1:07.23 
 L 4 Abbie Craib  15 UoAPS 1:07.02 

 L 5 Katherine Noble  18 Newcastle 1:07.03 
 L 6 Isabel Fox  18 Derwent&Gate 1:07.29 
 L 7 Anna Dunlop  17 Dumfries 1:07.44 

 L 8 Freya Kealing  16 Carnegie 1:07.48 
 
 

 
H 3 L 1 Katy Aitchison  15 Warrender Ba 1:06.89 
 L 2 Georgina Hawkins  20 Aberdeen Dol 1:06.70 

 L 3 Grace Turner  19 Grantham 1:06.20 
 L 4 Alexa Mann  20 Bath Univ 1:06.07 
 L 5 Raya Harrand  18 Tadcaster 1:06.16 

 L 6 Catherine Boddie  22 UoAPS 1:06.50 
 L 7 Louise Connell  19 UniOfStirl 1:06.85 
 L 8 Tamenji Ada Miti  19 UoAPS 1:07.00 

 
 
 

H 4 L 1 Nadine Wilson  18 Bo Stockton 1:05.86 
 L 2 Charlotte Hunter  15 N & D PP SC 1:05.80 
 L 3 Natasha McDonnell  20 UniOfStirl 1:05.59 

 L 4 Asma Le Falher  21 Lboro Uni 1:05.20 
 L 5 Kalila Smith  16 Aberdeen 1:05.26 
 L 6 Sofia McMahon  15 UoAPS 1:05.69 

 L 7 Abigail Crawford  17 Co Glasgow 1:05.85 
 L 8 Eve Horton  20 Wigan Best 1:05.93 
 

 
 
H 5 L 1 Madison Beth Coull  18 UoAPS 1:04.90 

 L 2 Kayrine Kelly  31 Forth Valley 1:04.70 
 L 3 Asta Maddox  18 Millfield 1:04.66 
 L 4 Paige Van Der Westhuizen 23 UniOfStirl 1:04.31 

 L 5 Ksenia Mann  16 Menzieshill 1:04.54 
 L 6 Olivia Sheehan  21 Birm'ham Uni 1:04.70 
 L 7 Lilly Deller  17 Rtw Monson 1:04.79 

 L 8 Ellen Denny  18 Garioch 1:05.00 
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H 6 L 1 Phoebe Weatherill  16 Co Wakefield 1:04.02 
 L 2 Keira Pemble  19 Edinburgh Un 1:03.89 
 L 3 Layla Wedderspoon  18 Heart of Mid 1:03.80 
 L 4 Alyssa Lo  18 Team England 1:03.53 

 L 5 Ilana Nightingale-Ellis  18 Rtw Monson 1:03.79 
 L 6 Faye Rogers  24 Edinburgh Un 1:03.80 
 L 7 Sadie Hunter  18 Team England 1:03.90 

 L 8 Lily Green  16 Mt Kelly 1:04.21 
 
 

 
Event  227   Male & Open 200 Metre Butterfly 
H 1 L 1 Jamie Hay  18 Garioch 2:16.71 

 L 2 Christian Matheson  17 Newcastle 2:15.30 
 L 3 Peter McGrother  20 Derwent&Gate 2:14.92 
 L 4 Jack Booth Rudd  22 Portsmouth N 2:14.40 

 L 5 Andrew Lu  15 Step Rock 2:14.40 
 L 6 Lucas Innes  17 Fauldhouse 2:15.08 
 L 7 Daniel Hay  18 Forth Valley 2:16.60 

 L 8 Luke Thomson  16 StirlingSwim 2:16.90 
 
 

 
H 2 L 1 Charlie Ward  18 Bo Stockton 2:13.78 
 L 2 Xander Tovey  16 Millfield 2:13.54 

 L 3 Daniel Oliver  21 Birm'ham Uni 2:13.03 
 L 4 Archie McGuire  15 Co Sund'land 2:12.35 
 L 5 Finn Proud  17 Newcastle 2:12.80 

 L 6 Lewis Maxwell-Pauwels  17 Warrender Ba 2:13.40 
 L 7 Edward Hodgson  17 Newcastle 2:13.78 
 L 8 Liam Marshall  22 Durham City 2:14.30 

 
 
 

H 3 L 1 Aiden Anderson  16 UoAPS 2:12.12 
 L 2 Rocco Giustiniani  19 Hackney Ana 2:11.30 
 L 3 Alfie Owen  17 Wigan Best 2:11.09 

 L 4 James Gillies  18 Co Glasgow 2:10.50 
 L 5 Will Hewitt  17 Middlesboro 2:11.07 
 L 6 James Kilpatrick  17 Carnegie 2:11.17 

 L 7 Jason Van Der Merwe  18 Team England 2:11.70 
 L 8 Rory Young  24 Co Glasgow 2:12.30 
 

 
 
H 4 L 1 Jamie Beach  18 Newcastle 2:10.04 

 L 2 Sidar Gullen  20 Edinburgh Un 2:09.40 
 L 3 Colton Dorffeld  17 Millfield 2:08.27 
 L 4 Ross Anderton  18 Edinburgh Un 2:07.40 

 L 5 Jacob Bacon  16 Co Peterboro 2:07.80 
 L 6 Ethan Williams  19 Newcastle 2:09.20 
 L 7 Matthew Scott  17 Newcastle 2:09.87 

 L 8 Owen Wilson  17 Ramsbottom 2:10.30 
 
 

 
H 5 L 1 Fraser Tetlow  20 UoAPS 2:06.71 
 L 2 Sean Donnellan  19 Swim Leinste 2:06.64 

 L 3 Joshua Burkill  17 Millfield 2:06.20 
 L 4 Louis Thorne  19 Team England 2:06.00 
 L 5 Nikolai Sisnett  16 Co Glasgow 2:06.00 

 L 6 Isaac Buchan  19 Leeds Uni 2:06.45 
 L 7 Danny Kish  19 Brighton Col 2:06.70 
 L 8 Riccardo Lucarelli  21 UniOfStirl 2:06.98 

Reserves 
 L 1 Ben Carlyle  16 Grantham 2:17.70 
 L 2 Ernest Hill  17 Reed's SC 2:18.20 

 L 3 Ivan Gallagher  18 Derwent&Gate 2:18.60 
 
 

 
Event  228   Female 400 Metre IM 
H 1 L 3 Rebecca Sommerville  20 UoAPS 5:25.60 

 L 4 Rebekah Reid  16 Warrender Ba 5:25.50 
 L 5 Skye Petrie  15 Monifieth 5:25.60 
 L 6 Emily Talkes  14 Lincoln Vulc 5:25.80 

 
 
 

 
 

H 2 L 1 Lula Milne  15 Co Glasgow 5:24.20 
 L 2 Lily Eddon  14 Co Sund'land 5:23.40 
 L 3 Jessica Smith  19 UoAPS 5:22.10 
 L 4 Leonie Bedborough  17 Heart of Mid 5:21.40 

 L 5 Emily Taylor  14 Lanark 5:22.00 
 L 6 Kalila Smith  16 Aberdeen 5:23.20 
 L 7 Allanah Wilson  18 Bellshill 5:23.80 

 L 8 Lauren Cantley  16 UoAPS 5:24.90 
 
 

 
H 3 L 1 Amelia Burel  16 Glenrothes 5:21.00 
 L 2 Matilda Smith  17 Co Sund'land 5:19.90 

 L 3 Ami Rowell  16 Co Glasgow 5:18.50 
 L 4 Amelia Morris  15 Derwent&Gate 5:17.30 
 L 5 Ellen Denny  18 Garioch 5:18.42 

 L 6 Kayla Smith  16 Co Glasgow 5:18.80 
 L 7 Sana Le Falher  19 Repton 5:20.10 
 L 8 Lisa McNair  17 StirlingSwim 5:21.12 

 
 
 

H 4 L 1 Rose Keefe  18 Co Wakefield 5:15.70 
 L 2 Millie Linton  18 Bo Stockton 5:14.90 
 L 3 Lucy Hunter  17 Hamilton 5:13.47 

 L 4 Isobel Munnoch  19 Morpeth 5:12.66 
 L 5 Abbie Whitfield  18 Derwent&Gate 5:13.40 
 L 6 Grace Turner  19 Grantham 5:14.26 

 L 7 Katy Aitchison  15 Warrender Ba 5:15.10 
 L 8 Zoe Tollit  16 Brighton Col 5:16.50 
 

 
 
Event  229   Male & Open 50 Metre Freestyle 

H 1 L 1 Bjorn-Sebastian Aaen  19 UniOfStirl 28.23 
 L 2 Stephen Clegg  31 Edinburgh Un 25.69 
 L 3 Jack Pritchard  19 Wigan Best 25.62 

 L 4 Dylan Larrosa  18 Io Man 25.60 
 L 5 Tyler Spalding  17 Carnegie 25.60 
 L 6 Joshua Hill  17 Rtw Monson 25.63 

 L 7 Oliver Carter  26 UniOfStirl 27.28 
 
 

 
H 2 L 1 Andrew Lu  15 Step Rock 25.53 
 L 2 James Gillies  18 Co Glasgow 25.44 

 L 3 Fergus Woodward  20 Portobello 25.37 
 L 4 Austin Macpherson  16 Garioch 25.30 
 L 5 Dylan Broom  24 Swansea Uni 25.30 

 L 6 Jed Armitage  18 Highland ST 25.40 
 L 7 James Farnan  16 Io Man 25.50 
 L 8 Connor Mitchell  19 Edinburgh Un 25.54 

 
 
 

H 3 L 1 Jasper Harrison  17 Best 25.20 
 L 2 Sam Simpson  17 Reed's SC 25.20 
 L 3 Zachary Bellhouse  19 Io Man 25.10 

 L 4 Fraser Vandermeulen  17 Phoenix Aqua 25.03 
 L 5 Joshua Sackree  18 Co Peterboro 25.08 
 L 6 Brogan Smith  15 Glenrothes 25.13 

 L 7 Gannon Robertson  20 UniOfStirl 25.20 
 L 8 Daniel Boyne  18 Heart of Mid 25.23 
 

 
 
H 4 L 1 Joseph Swart  20 SurreyUni SC 24.90 

 L 2 Matthew Deffains  19 Birm'ham Uni 24.80 
 L 3 Owen Wilson  17 Ramsbottom 24.78 
 L 4 George Bailey  16 Mt Kelly 24.66 

 L 5 Archie Smith  19 Aberdeen Dol 24.70 
 L 6 Georgii Kashirin  17 Brighton Col 24.80 
 L 7 Oliver Parry  18 Team England 24.86 

 L 8 Filip Lindeberg  19 Taby Sim 25.01 
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H 5 L 1 Edward Bell  19 Millfield 24.63 
 L 2 Skye Sharples  17 Millfield 24.60 
 L 3 Benjamin McAvoy  23 UniOfStirl 24.60 
 L 4 Alexander Turnbull  23 Io Man 24.58 

 L 5 Tom Parrott  19 Lboro Uni 24.58 
 L 6 Alex Holmes  16 Glenrothes 24.60 
 L 7 Benjamin Roberts  17 Grantham 24.61 

 L 8 Harry Willis  15 Newcastle 24.64 
 
 

 
H 6 L 1 Charlie Phipps  15 Millfield 24.50 
 L 2 Luca Power  19 Swim Leinste 24.49 

 L 3 Jamie Steadman  19 Team England 24.44 
 L 4 Artem Chobot  19 Swim Leinste 24.41 
 L 5 Rhys Dodd  19 Team England 24.43 

 L 6 Jacob Brown  19 Lboro Uni 24.47 
 L 7 Adlai Nixon  16 Unattached 24.50 
 L 8 Noah Switzer  19 Swim Munster 24.52 

 
 
 

H 7 L 1 Micah Van Blerk  21 UoAPS 24.40 
 L 2 Hadi Alabed  20 UniOfStirl 24.34 
 L 3 Nicholas Land  18 Newcastle 24.32 

 L 4 Oliver Murray  17 Millfield 24.30 
 L 5 Wilfred Leigh  17 Millfield 24.30 
 L 6 James Guy  31 ManchesterPC 24.34 

 L 7 Grier Vandermeulen  21 Phoenix Aqua 24.39 
 L 8 Ryan Ferguson  25 Edinburgh Un 24.40 
 

 
 
H 8 L 1 Calum Macarthur  18 Milngavie &B 24.25 

 L 2 Harry Cook  16 Aberdeen Dol 24.23 
 L 3 Nebi Senguler  16 Highland ST 24.21 
 L 4 Cameron Jamieson  19 Lboro Uni 24.19 

 L 5 Danny Kish  19 Brighton Col 24.20 
 L 6 David O'Loughlin  22 UniCollDublin 24.21 
 L 7 Colton Dorffeld  17 Millfield 24.23 

 L 8 Lochlan Small  17 Mt Kelly 24.29 
 
 

 
H 9 L 1 Eidhne Kennedy  24 University O 24.17 
 L 2 Harley James  21 Lboro Uni 24.14 

 L 3 Adam Thompson  21 UniOfStirl 24.10 
 L 4 Zach Speakman  24 UniOfStirl 24.04 
 L 5 Magnus Kelly  21 Io Man 24.10 

 L 6 Edward Armitage  23 Derwent&Gate 24.10 
 L 7 Ryan Hardy  18 Mt Kelly 24.16 
 L 8 Conor McAteer  19 Swim Leinste 24.17 

 
 
 

H 10 L 1 Luca Plater  22 Lboro Uni 23.97 
 L 2 Daniel Harvey  19 Swim Ulster 23.96 
 L 3 Melvin Bosson  20 Taby Sim 23.88 

 L 4 Elliot Arnell  18 Bo Stockton 23.81 
 L 5 Gavin Schinkelshoek  17 Canada 23.87 
 L 6 Benjamin Davis  19 Mt Kelly 23.90 

 L 7 Leon Taylor  20 Co B'Ton & H 23.96 
 L 8 James Dakin  22 Leeds Uni 24.00 
 

 
 
H 11 L 1 Thomas Liddiard  20 Birm'ham Uni 23.80 

 L 2 Ronny Hallett  22 Plymouth Col 23.78 
 L 3 Kieran Lennox  20 UoAPS 23.70 
 L 4 Robert Darbyshire  23 Bath Univ 23.60 

 L 5 Liam Dawson  22 UniOfStirl 23.68 
 L 6 Adam Ritchie  22 Warrender Ba 23.75 
 L 7 Benji Jeffreys  19 UniOfStirl 23.80 

 L 8 Leon Mowlem  23 UniOfStirl 23.80 
 
 

 
Event  230   Female 50 Metre Breaststroke 
H 1 L 3 Rebecca Shand  19 Aberdeen Dol 36.05 

 L 4 Isla Stuart  15 Warrender Ba 35.93 
 L 5 Amelia Burel  16 Glenrothes 36.03 

H 2 L 1 Dara Williamson  17 Dun City Aqu 35.92 
 L 2 Heidi Shaw  15 Ren 96 35.87 
 L 3 Veronika Kariuki  15 East Lothian 35.80 
 L 4 Cara White  17 Ren 96 35.70 

 L 5 Josie Grimes  17 Warrender Ba 35.79 
 L 6 Rose Keefe  18 Co Wakefield 35.86 
 L 7 Millie Rivers  17 Co Sund'land 35.90 

 
 
 

H 3 L 1 Lucy McLeod  19 Forth Valley 35.60 
 L 2 Ellen White  17 StirlingSwim 35.40 
 L 3 Katie Gillies  17 Renfrew Bath 35.25 

 L 4 Hannah Bettinson  20 Lboro Uni 35.22 
 L 5 Lauren Cantley  16 UoAPS 35.23 
 L 6 Ella Cunningham  17 Co Glasgow 35.39 

 L 7 Bronwen Payne  19 Edinburgh Un 35.50 
 L 8 Rosie Stutchfield  16 Warrender Ba 35.67 
 

 
 
H 4 L 1 Lucy Shore  19 Crewe Flyers 35.16 

 L 2 Louise Bressler  20 Bath Univ 35.00 
 L 3 Allanah Wilson  18 Bellshill 34.94 
 L 4 Ava Bremner  17 Morpeth 34.80 

 L 5 Katie Coventry  19 Morpeth 34.90 
 L 6 Zoe Tollit  16 Brighton Col 35.00 
 L 7 Erin Jones  17 Newcastle 35.12 

 L 8 Anna Jackson  15 Perth City 35.20 
 
 

 
Event  231   Male & Open 800 Metre Freestyle 
H 1 L 1 Andrew Paterson  16 Co Glasgow 8:59.30 

 L 2 Ethan Clark  16 UoAPS 8:58.90 
 L 3 Benjamin Thomas  16 Bo Stockton 8:56.10 
 L 4 Samuel Rough  15 Co Glasgow 8:54.00 

 L 5 Keir Stormonth  18 Heart of Mid 8:55.10 
 L 6 Tom Holt  15 Co Sund'land 8:56.50 
 L 7 Cillian Cranney  17 Leander Asc 8:59.00 

 L 8 Kouper Sloss  17 Ren 96 8:59.70 
 
 

 
H 2 L 1 Alexander Brown  16 Alnwick Dol 8:52.12 
 L 2 Frank Lamb  17 Millfield 8:50.54 

 L 3 Archie McGuire  15 Co Sund'land 8:47.74 
 L 4 Euan Jones  20 UniOfStirl 8:43.10 
 L 5 Taylor Sinclair  19 UoAPS 8:47.30 

 L 6 Kyle Connolly  17 Eastkilbride 8:48.90 
 L 7 Aaron McGee  16 Co Sund'land 8:50.80 
 L 8 Michael O'Neill  17 Bo Stockton 8:53.42 

 
 
 

H 3 L 1 Monty Smith  17 Wycombe Dist 8:41.34 
 L 2 Henry Gillam  16 Camden Swiss 8:36.70 
 L 3 Timothy Leberl  24 Beckenham 8:34.73 

 L 4 Matthew Sawers  17 Wigan Best 8:32.97 
 L 5 William Shepherd  20 UniOfStirl 8:33.00 
 L 6 Lucas Galant Draysey  18 Mt Kelly 8:36.20 

 L 7 Conner Aspinall  17 Warrender Ba 8:37.00 
 L 8 Jack Pritchard  19 Wigan Best 8:41.70 
Reserves 

 L 1 Leonardo Masserini  17 Brighton Col 9:01.40 
 
 

 
Event  232   Female 200 Metre Freestyle 
H 1 L 2 Millie Linton  18 Bo Stockton 2:14.70 

 L 3 Rebecca Augier  22 Derwent&Gate 2:14.40 
 L 4 Caitlin Reid  17 Warrender Ba 2:14.20 
 L 5 Ella Poolman  19 UoAPS 2:14.29 

 L 6 Casey Crisp  14 Eastkilbride 2:14.60 
 L 7 Tylia Glynn  20 Knutsford 2:21.80 
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H 2 L 1 Rebekah Reid  16 Warrender Ba 2:13.80 
 L 2 Ella Cunningham  17 Co Glasgow 2:13.20 
 L 3 Clementine Lovell  17 Mt Kelly 2:12.80 
 L 4 Emily Talkes  14 Lincoln Vulc 2:12.42 

 L 5 Mollie Weir  18 Heart of Mid 2:12.50 
 L 6 Freya Tindale  14 Co Sund'land 2:13.00 
 L 7 Ava Ross  17 Co Glasgow 2:13.80 

 L 8 Rebecca Maling  15 Bellshill 2:14.00 
 
 

 
H 3 L 1 Phoebe Weatherill  16 Co Wakefield 2:12.38 
 L 2 Molly Irvine-Watson  17 Dumfries 2:12.03 

 L 3 Madeleine Hoole  15 Warrender Ba 2:11.80 
 L 4 Lily Green  16 Mt Kelly 2:11.64 
 L 5 Sana Le Falher  19 Repton 2:11.73 

 L 6 Madison Beth Coull  18 UoAPS 2:11.90 
 L 7 Isabella Coane  17 Heart of Mid 2:12.19 
 L 8 Elena Sanderson  17 Perth City 2:12.40 

 
 
 

H 4 L 1 Megan Mills  18 Tadcaster 2:10.90 
 L 2 Talia Staines  24 Derwent&Gate 2:10.05 
 L 3 Minagi Rupesinghe  21 Wycombe Dist 2:09.87 

 L 4 Melissa Turnbull  20 UniOfStirl 2:09.70 
 L 5 Isabella Thanassoulas  17 Hackney Ana 2:09.80 
 L 6 Sadie Roberts  16 Mt Kelly 2:09.90 

 L 7 Rosalie Phelan  21 Swim Ireland 2:10.11 
 L 8 Matilda Smith  17 Co Sund'land 2:11.30 
 

 
 
H 5 L 1 Madeleine Hind  17 Rtw Monson 2:09.51 

 L 2 Katherine Noble  18 Newcastle 2:09.10 
 L 3 Lilly Deller  17 Rtw Monson 2:08.99 
 L 4 Bella Jones  16 Rtw Monson 2:08.43 

 L 5 Amelia Mardel  21 UoAPS 2:08.80 
 L 6 Olivia Sheehan  21 Birm'ham Uni 2:09.02 
 L 7 Asma Le Falher  21 Lboro Uni 2:09.40 

 L 8 Lucy Hall  17 East Lothian 2:09.70 
 
 

 
H 6 L 1 Zerina Vrabac  16 Mt Kelly 2:08.27 
 L 2 Emma Wood  18 Co Leeds 2:07.50 

 L 3 Rebecca Reid  24 Aberdeen 2:07.28 
 L 4 Willow Kerr Muir  17 Plymouth Col 2:07.11 
 L 5 Isla Roberts  18 Hackney Ana 2:07.27 

 L 6 Katy Otterson  17 Newcastle 2:07.40 
 L 7 Kianna Coertze  18 Warrender Ba 2:07.95 
 L 8 Honor Fox  19 Co Cardiff 2:08.30 

 
 
 

H 7 L 1 Poppy Worthington  17 Mt Kelly 2:06.83 
 L 2 Izzy Blackhurst  19 Birm'ham Uni 2:06.70 
 L 3 Amber Hinton  16 Dumfries 2:06.58 

 L 4 Leagh Bailey  20 Swim Leinste 2:06.43 
 L 5 Lexi Dunne  17 Mt Kelly 2:06.50 
 L 6 Sierrah Broadbelt  18 Mt Kelly 2:06.60 

 L 7 Jessica Gable  19 Rtw Monson 2:06.79 
 L 8 Maisie Dickinson  19 Birm'ham Uni 2:06.95 
 

 
 
H 8 L 1 Lili Mundell  16 Heart of Mid 2:06.30 

 L 2 Millie Patterson  20 Swansea Uni 2:06.20 
 L 3 Phoebe Williams-Jones  20 Birm'ham Uni 2:05.80 
 L 4 Poppy Baybutt  21 Birm'ham Uni 2:05.40 

 L 5 Libby Broder  20 Birm'ham Uni 2:05.51 
 L 6 Simona Kristofikova  16 Povazskobyst 2:05.92 
 L 7 Evie Hands  19 Lboro Uni 2:06.23 

 L 8 Lale Prager  17 Mt Kelly 2:06.42 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

H 9 L 1 Alexa Mann  20 Bath Univ 2:05.31 
 L 2 Suzie McNair  19 UniOfStirl 2:05.30 
 L 3 Meghan Higgs  18 Millfield 2:04.90 
 L 4 Emily Maxwell  19 Derwent&Gate 2:04.80 

 L 5 Phoebe Arbuckle  18 Warrender Ba 2:04.80 
 L 6 Jessica Humm  20 Bath Univ 2:05.20 
 L 7 Tilly Collymore  19 Millfield 2:05.30 

 L 8 Alice Forrest  17 Derwent&Gate 2:05.40 
 


